15TmaxMCCBs
Low Voltage Products & Systems 16.7
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage 1SXU000023C0202
16
T2
100A, 480V ∆
Thermal-magnetic/electronic/current limiting
T2

230VAC 15 – 100A 85 100
415VAC 15 – 100A 50 70
690VAC 15 – 100A 7 8
500VDC 2 pole series 15 – 100A 50 70
15Tmax
MCCBs
16.8 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU000023C0202 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb.us/lowvoltage
16
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
Discount schedule S2T
T2
100A, 480V ∆
Thermal-magnetic/current limiting
   15A 500A  T2S015TW
   20A 500A  T2S020TW
   25A 500A  T2S025TW
   30A 500A  T2S030TW $ 690
   40A 500A  T2S040TW
 T2S 35kA 50A 500A  T2S050TW
   60A 600A  T2S060TW
   70A 700A  T2S070TW
   80A 800A  T2S080TW 793
   90A 900A  T2S090TW
   100A 1000A  T2S100TW
T2  — 100A TMF thermal magnetic fixed
   15A 500A  T2H015TW
   20A 500A  T2H020TW
   25A 500A  T2H025TW
   30A 500A  T2H030TW $ 942
   40A 500A  T2H040TW
 T2H 65kA 50A 500A  T2H050TW
 UL Current  60A 600A  T2H060TW
 Limiting  70A 700A  T2H070TW
   80A 800A  T2H080TW 1,153
   90A 900A  T2H090TW
   100A 1000A  T2H100TW
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip  catalog number price
   15A 500A T2SQ015TW
   20A 500A T2SQ020TW
   25A 500A T2SQ025TW
   30A 500A T2SQ030TW  $ 760
   40A 500A T2SQ040TW
 T2S 35kA 50A 500A T2SQ050TW
   60A 600A T2SQ060TW
   70A 700A T2SQ070TW
   80A 800A T2SQ080TW
   90A 900A T2SQ090TW
872
   100A 1000A T2SQ100TW
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
T2  – 100A TMF, 100% rated thermal magnetic fixed
   15A 500A T2HQ015TW
   20A 500A T2HQ020TW
   25A 500A T2HQ025TW
   30A 500A T2HQ030TW $ 1,025
   T2H  40A 500A T2HQ040TW
   UL Current 65kA 50A 500A T2HQ050TW
 Limiting  60A 600A T2HQ060TW
   70A 700A T2HQ070TW
   80A 800A T2HQ080TW
1,268   90A 900A T2HQ090TW
   100A 1000A T2HQ100TW
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price